Zimni stielecka soutéz Neratovice 1.kolo
25.10.2015

Jméno strelce
VALENTA Petr
LOKAJ Antonin
HANAK Pavel
HOLEYSOVSKY Milan
SMID Karel
SZEKELY Jaroslav
VAIT Zdének ml
HUBACEK Karel
CUBA Jifi

VAIT Zdének st

PEIKERT Miroslav
KOMAREK Petr

HANAK Miroslav
HATL Ladfislav
ELIASOVA Marcela
PEIKERT Josef
ZIEROLD Jifi
PLETANEK Vaclav
MARESOVA Miroslava
MAREK Josef

KRAJ Véclav
GABESAM Richard
LISKA Pfemysl
KRIKAVA Ivan

KOS Petr

MATEKA Petr
KOSOVA Petra
HOLEYSOVSKA Anna
ZELENKA jaroslav st
ZELENKA jaroslav ml
HIKL Josef

1 teré

136
143
139
139
134
136
140
126
133
136
134
137
124
124
124

80
114
138
138
119
122

87

2 terc

107
102
108
103
110

94
107
112

99

92

80
103

94
88
71
99
76
112
99
59
68
87

3 terc

193
189
186
184
180
188
170
166
166
167

176
145

154
154
170
172
139

73

79
136
115

80

436
434
433
426
424
418
417
404
398
395

390
385

372
366
365
351
329
323
316
314
305
254
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